174
71 2 6
3 R 3 JL E 2 5 2 0 T QM Q Z Z Z Z
3 4 5
Internal code
QQQQ    Standard Products
J M 5
K M10

0.22M30%
2.1M30%K
100AH
0.80
1.0AH500 0.06
M30%
165 0.22
M30%
55 2.1
M30%
330AH
P.214
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
176
LEM2520GR12K 0.12 600 0.37 520
LEM2520GR15K 0.15 550 0.42 480
LEM2520GR18K 0.18 500 0.46 460
LEM2520GR22K 0.22 450 0.52 430
LEM2520GR27K 0.27 425 0.56 420
LEM2520GR33K 0.33 M10L 25.2 400 0.60 400
LEM2520GR39K 0.39 375 0.65 375
LEM2520GR47K 0.47 350 0.68 350
LEM2520GR56K 0.56 300 0.75 325
LEM2520GR68K 0.68
30
270 0.85 300
LEM2520GR82K 0.82 250 1.00 260
LEM2520G1R0J 1.0 220 1.10 245
LEM2520G1R2J 1.2 180 1.20 230
LEM2520G1R5J 1.5 135 1.30 220
LEM2520G1R8J 1.8 100 1.45 210
LEM2520G2R2J 2.2 75 1.55 200
LEM2520G2R7J 2.7
7.96
55 1.70 195
LEM2520G3R3J 3.3 48 1.90 185
LEM2520G3R9J 3.9 43 2.10 180
LEM2520G4R7J 4.7 40 2.30 175
LEM2520G5R6J 5.6 36 2.50 170
LEM2520G6R8J 6.8 33 2.70 165
LEM2520G8R2J 8.2 30 3.05 160
LEM2520G100J 10 M5L 27 3.50 155
LEM2520G120J 12
25
23 3.80 150
LEM2520G150J 15 20 4.40 140
LEM2520G180J 18 18 4.80 130
LEM2520G220J 22 17 5.50 125
LEM2520G270J 27
2.52
16 6.30 115
LEM2520G330J 33 15 7.10 110
LEM2520G390J 39 14 9.50 90
LEM2520G470J 47 13 11.10 80
LEM2520G560J 56 20 12 12.10 75
LEM2520G680J 68 11 16.60 70
LEM2520G820J 82 10 19.00 65
LEM2520G101J 100 15 0.796 9 21.00 60
LEM2520G10NK 10 10 25 37 45 52 57 2150 4300 0.26 530
LEM2520G12NK 12 26 38 45 52 54 2050 3900 0.27 500
LEM2520G15NK 15 26 38 46 51 51 1850 3500 0.31 480
LEM2520G18NK 18
15
26 40 48 52 51 1650 3100 0.34 450
LEM2520G22NK 22 28 43 51 56 50 1550 2700 0.38 420
LEM2520G27NK 27 29 44 50 51 48 1400 2450 0.42 410
LEM2520G33NK 33 M10L 100 30 45 51 50 43 1250 2200 0.46 400
LEM2520G39NK 39 30 45 50 39 42 1100 2000 0.50 380
LEM2520G47NK 47 30 44 48 43 35 1050 1800 0.56 360
LEM2520G56NK 56
20
31 44 42 35 25 950 1600 0.65 340
LEM2520G68NK 68 31 41 38 27 17 900 1500 0.70 320
LEM2520G82NK 82 32 44 40 29 17 850 1300 0.75 300
LEM2520GR10K 100 32 41 36 20 8 700 1200 0.80 280
アイテム一覧　PART NUMBERS
公称
インダクタンス

F
E
R
R
IT
E
 P
R
O
D
U
C
T
S
5
LEMF2520G1R0M 1.0 100 0.13 455
LEMF2520G1R5M 1.5 80 0.17 350
LEMF2520G2R2M 2.2
M20% 10 7.96
70 0.20 315
LEMF2520G3R3M 3.3 55 0.25 280
LEMF2520G4R7M 4.7 45 0.30 210
LEMF2520G6R8M 6.8 38 0.35 175
LEMF2520G100K 10 32 0.50 155
LEMF2520G150K 15 28 1.00 130
LEMF2520G220K 22
2.52
16 1.20 105
LEMF2520G330K 33 M10% 20 14 2.10 85
LEMF2520G470K 47 11 2.60 60
LEMF2520G680K 68 10 3.30 50
LEMF2520G101K 100 0.796 8 5.50 40
LEMC2520G1R0M 1.0 180 0.25 475
LEMC2520G1R5M 1.5 100 0.3 435
LEMC2520G2R2M 2.2
M20% 20 7.96
75 0.4 390
LEMC2520G3R3M 3.3 55 0.5 340
LEMC2520G4R7M 4.7 43 0.7 285
LEMC2520G6R8M 6.8 39 0.9 275
LEMC2520G100K 10 32 1.5 210
LEMC2520G150K 15
M10% 30 2.52
21 1.9 175
LEMC2520G220K 22 18 2.7 160
LEMC2520G330K 33 16 4.8 120
アイテム一覧　PART NUMBERS
形　　名
Ordering code
自己共振

f参考値g
fTypicalg
公称
インダクタンス
Inductance
hAHi
インダクタンス
許容差
Inductance
Tolerance
LEMF2520 TYPE
低Rdcタイプ　Low Rdc type
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
178
LEMC3225G1R0M 1.0 100 0.10 850
LEMC3225G1R5M 1.5 80 0.12 700
LEMC3225G2R2M 2.2
M20% 10 7.96
68 0.15 600
LEMC3225G3R3M 3.3 54 0.18 500
LEMC3225G4R7M 4.7 46 0.22 430
LEMC3225G6R8M 6.8 38 0.29 360
LEMC3225G100K 10 30 0.41 300
LEMC3225G150K 15 26 0.55 250
LEMC3225G220K 22
2.52
20 1.00 210
LEMC3225G330K 33 15 17 1.30 170
LEMC3225G470K 47
M10%
14 1.90 150
LEMC3225G680K 68 12 3.30 120
LEMC3225G101K 100 10 4.30 100
LEMC3225G151K 150 8 6.30 85
LEMC3225G221K 220 20
0.796
6 8.00 70
LEMC3225G331K 330 5 13.00 60
形　　名
Ordering code
自己共振
周 波 数

hMHzi
Y注D形名のGには包装記号が入ります。 YG Please specify the packaging code.  (T: Tape & reel, B: Bulk,)
Q
min.
公称
インダクタンス
Inductance
hAHi
インダクタンス
許容差
Inductance
Tolerance
LEMC3225 TYPE
大電流タイプ　High current type
アイテム一覧　PART NUMBERS
LEMF3225G1R0M 1.0 100 0.06 500
LEMF3225G1R5M 1.5 80 0.08 400
LEMF3225G2R2M 2.2
M20% 5 7.96
68 0.09 340
LEMF3225G3R3M 3.3 54 0.11 270
LEMF3225G4R7M 4.7 43 0.13 240
LEMF3225G6R8M 6.8 35 0.17 195
LEMF3225G100K 10 28 0.22 165
LEMF3225G150K 15 24 0.30 145
LEMF3225G220K 22
2.52
20 0.45 115
LEMF3225G330K 33 17 0.65 95
LEMF3225G470K 47
M10% 10
13 0.95 85
LEMF3225G680K 68 11 1.3 70
LEMF3225G101K 100 9 2.1 55
LEMF3225G151K 150 7 3.2 45
LEMF3225G221K 220
0.796
6 4.5 35
LEMF3225G331K 330 4.5 7.0 30
形　　名
Ordering code
自己共振
周 波 数